MJ OHNSON

PART |: STATE SUMVARY

:Class | Publi
: Public Ui

-0
-

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons

:  Homestead No. 1
Honest ead No. 2
Honest ead No. 3

. Homestead No. 4

: Tot al

: & her Exenptions

. Abatenents
| ndustri al

. O her

- Total O her Exenptions

' Net Assessnent and Taxes ;

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.

:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

Honest ead Exenpti on:

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent
STATE OF ALABANA

Abstract of Assessne

nts, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes

Real and Personal Property
County MARSHALL
Origi nal
: STATE GENERAL : STATE SOLDI ER
: Rat e 2.5000 Line 1 Year 2017 : Rate 1. 0000 Line Year 2017
: Assessed Val ue Taxes : Assessed Val ue Taxes
28, 106, 740 70, 266. 85 28, 106, 740 28. 106. 74:
226. 720 566. 80" 226. 720 226. 72"
580, 968, 640 1, 452, 421. 60: 580, 968, 640 580, 968. 64-
128 684, 120 321, 710. 30: 128 684, 120 128 684. 12
709, 879, 480 1, 774, 698. 70: 709, 879, 480 709 879. 48:
9. 960, 420 24, 901. 05 9. 960, 420 9. 960. 42:
404. 701, 620 1,011, 754. 05: 404. 701, 620 404. 701. 62
414. 662, 040 1. 036, 655. 10: 414. 662, 040 414. 662. 04
1, 152, 648, 260 2. 881,620.65 1,152, 648, 260 152, 648. 26:
116, 960 292. 40: 116, 960 116. 96
1,152, 765, 220 2 881 913.05° 1,152, 765 220 152, 765. 22:
57, 609, 640 144 024. 10: 57, 609, 640 57, 609. 64:
14. 582, 820 36, 457. 05: 14, 582, 820 14 582. 82:
66, 865, 900 167, 164. 75: 66, 865, 900 66, 865. 90:
25 988, 340 64 970. 85: 25 988, 340 25 988. 34:
165, 046, 700 412. 616. 75: 165, 046, 700 165, 046. 70:
31, 266, 240 78. 165. 60: 31, 266, 240 31, 266. 24
158, 852, 820 397, 132. 05: 158, 852, 820 158, 852. 82:
190, 119, 060 475, 297. 65: 190, 119, 060 190 119. 06
355, 165, 760 887, 914. 40 355, 165, 760 355, 165. 76
797, 599, 460 1, 993, 998. 65: 797, 599, 460 797.599. 46:
41, 309. 98: 31, 903. 98:
1, 952, 688. 67: 765, 695, 48:

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

226, 720
580, 968, 640
128, 684, 120
709, 879, 480

9, 960, 420
404, 701, 620
414, 662, 040

116, 960

1,152, 765, 220

57,609, 640
14, 582, 820
66, 865, 900
25, 988, 340
165, 046, 700

158, 852, 820
158, 852, 820

Taxes

680.
1, 742, 905.
386, 052.
2,129, 638.

29, 881.
1, 214, 104.
1, 243, 986.

1,152, 648, 260 3, 457, 944.
350.

3, 458, 295.

172, 828.
43, 748.
200, 597.
77, 965.
495, 140.

476, 558.
476, 558.

STATE SCHOCL
3. 0000 Line

3 Year 2017
: Assessed Val ue :

2,486, 597.
99, 463.
2,387, 133.



MJ OHNSON

PART |1: COUNTY SUWMVARY

: COUNTY GENERAL
"Rat e

:Class | Publi
: Public Ui

-0
-

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons
:  Honmestead No. 1
Honmest ead No. 2
Homest ead No. 3
. Honestead No. 4 :
: Total Honestead Exenption
: & her Exenptions
. Abatenents
| ndustri al
. Ot her
- Total O her Exenptions

' Net Assessnent and Taxes ;
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent
STATE OF ALABANA

Abstract of Assessne

Origi nal

6. 0000 Line 5 Year 2017 :Rate

nts, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes
Real and Per sonal
County MARSHALL

ssed Val ue

Property

Taxes

ROAD AND BRI DGE

2.4000 Line 6 Year 2017

226, 720
580, 968, 640
128, 684, 120
709, 879, 480

544,
1, 394, 324.
308, 841.
1, 703, 710.

: Assessed Val ue Taxes : Asse

28, 106, 740 168, 640. 44

226, 720 1, 360. 32:

580, 968, 640 3, 485, 811. 84:

128. 684, 120 772. 104. 72:

709, 879, 480 4,259 276. 88:

9, 960, 420 59, 762. 52:

404, 701, 620 2. 428.209. 72:

414, 662. 040 2 487.972. 24:

9, 960, 420
404, 701, 620
414, 662, 040

23, 905.
971, 283.
995, 188.

1,152, 648, 260 6, 915, 889. 56: 1,
116, 960 701. 76:
1,152, 765, 220 6, 916, 591. 32: 1,

152, 648, 260
116, 960
152, 765, 220

2, 766, 355.
280.
2, 766, 636.

175, 703. 88:

29, 283, 980
3, 869, 700
66, 865, 900
2,322,000
102, 341, 580

5 572.
245 619,

31, 266, 240

158, 852, 820
190, 119, 060

75, 039.

381, 246.
456, 285.

29, 283, 980
3. 869, 700 23 218. 20:
66, 865, 900 401. 195. 40:
2 322. 000 13, 932. 00:
102, 341, 580 614. 049. 48:
31, 266, 240 187, 597. 44:
158, 852, 820 953, 116. 92:
190, 119, 060 1, 140, 714. 36:
292. 460, 640 1, 754, 763. 84
860, 304, 580 5 161, 827. 48:
104, 666. 54:

5. 057. 160. 94:

2,064, 731.
82, 589.
1,982, 141.

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

226, 720
580, 968, 640
128, 684, 120
709, 879, 480

9, 960, 420
404, 701, 620
414, 662, 040

116, 960

1,152, 765, 220

29, 283, 980
3, 869, 700
66, 865, 900
2,322,000
102, 341, 580

31, 266, 240

158, 852, 820
190, 119, 060

Taxes

5, 976.
242, 821.
248, 797.

1,152, 648, 260 691, 589.
70.

691, 659.

95, 311.

COURTHOUSE & JAI L
. 6000 Line
: Assessed Val ue

7 Year 2017

516, 182.
20, 647.
495, 535.



MJ OHNSON

PART |1: COUNTY SUWMVARY

:Class | Publi
: Public Ui

-0
-

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons

:  Homestead No. 1
Honest ead No. 2
Honest ead No. 3

. Homestead No. 4

: Tot al

: & her Exenptions

. Abatenents
| ndustri al

. O her

- Total O her Exenptions

' Net Assessnent and Taxes ;

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.

:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

Honest ead Exenpti on:

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent

Abstract of Assessnents,
Real

STATE OF ALABANA

and Personal Property

County MARSHALL
Origi nal

: HOSPI TAL
' Rat e
: Asse

4.5000 Line

ssed Val ue

Taxes

8 Year 2017 :
: Assessed Val ue

226, 720
580, 968, 640
128, 684, 120
709, 879, 480

1, 020.
2,614, 358.
579, 078.
3,194, 457.

9, 960, 420
404, 701, 620
414, 662, 040

44, 821.
1, 821, 157.
1, 865, 979.

1
1

152, 648, 260
116, 960
152, 765, 220

5, 186, 917.
526.
5, 187, 443.

29, 283, 980
3, 869, 700
66, 865, 900
2,322,000
102, 341, 580

131, 777.
17, 413.
300, 896.
10, 449.
460, 537.

31, 266, 240

158, 852, 820
190, 119, 060

140, 698.

714, 837.
855, 535.

3,871, 370.
154, 854.
3, 716, 515.

Taxes

EAssessed Val ue

PAGE

Exenpti ons and Ad Val orem Taxes

Tax Year 2017



MJ OHNSON

PART 111:

. ALBERTVI LLE CI TY

MUNI CI PAL SUMVARY

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent

Abstract of Assessnents,
Real

STATE OF ALABANA
Exenpti ons and Ad Val orem Taxes
Property

and Per sonal

County MARSHALL

Origi nal

"Rat e

:Class | Publi
: Public Ui

-0
-

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons
:  Honmestead No. 1
Honmest ead No. 2
Homest ead No. 3
. Honestead No. 4 :
: Total Honestead Exenption
: & her Exenptions
. Abatenents
| ndustri al
. Ot her
- Total O her Exenptions

' Net Assessnent and Taxes ;
:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.
:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

: Asse

5. 0000 Line 16 Year 2017

ssed Val ue

Taxes

34, 880

150, 578, 360
65, 282, 180

215, 895, 420

271, 560
55, 996, 420
56, 267, 980

1, 357.
279, 982.
281, 339.

273, 388, 080
46, 780
273, 434, 860

1, 366, 940.
233.
1, 367, 174.

11, 190, 260
11, 190, 260

20, 378, 700

36, 925, 880
57, 304, 580

101, 893.

184, 629.
286, 522.

1, 024, 700.
40, 988.
983, 712.

"Rat e

: Assessed Val ue

34, 880

150, 578, 360
65, 282, 180

215, 895, 420

271, 560
55, 996, 420
56, 267, 980

273, 388, 080

46, 780
273, 434, 860

11, 190, 260
11, 190, 260

36, 925, 880
36, 925, 880

Taxes

261.
1,129, 337.
489, 616.
1, 619, 215.

2, 036.
419, 973.
422, 009.
2, 050, 410.

350.
2, 050, 761.

276, 944.
276, 944.

1, 689, 890.

ALBERTVI LLE SPECI AL
7.5000 Line 17 Year 2017

1, 689, 890.

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

55, 840
77,168, 940
17, 040, 620
94, 265, 400

189, 400
25, 463, 780
25, 653, 180
123, 668, 820

9,720
123, 678, 540

6, 107, 580
6, 107, 580

2,813,120

27,885, 140
30, 698, 260

Taxes

85 203.
471, 327.

14, 065.

139, 425.
153, 491.

BOAZ CITY :
5. 0000 Line 18 Year 2017
: Assessed Val ue :

618, 344.
48.
618, 392.

434, 363.
17, 374.
416, 988.



7.5000 Line 19 Year 2017

Abstract of Assessnents,

Real

STATE OF ALABANA
Exenpti ons and Ad Val orem Taxes
Property

and Per sonal

County MARSHALL
Origi nal

Taxes

1, 420.
190, 978.
192, 398.
927, 516.

72.
927, 589.

209, 138.
209, 138.

MIOHNSON  LRMIGR10 08/08/2017 08:54 Assessnent
PART |11: MJUN Cl PAL SUMVARY
: BOAZ SPECI AL
- Rate

ASSESSMENTS : Assessed Val ue
Class | Public Uilities
: Public Utilities 3, 750, 240
:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad 55, 840

Real Property 77,168, 940

Personal Property 17, 040, 620

Total Cdass I 94, 265, 400

Class |1l Property
: Current Use Property 189, 400

Real Property 25, 463, 780

Total Cass |11 25, 653, 180

- Total Assessnents 123, 668, 820
- Penal ties 9, 720
- Total Asnt and Penalty 123, 678, 540
EXEMPTI ONS
: Homest ead Exenpti ons
:  Honmestead No. 1

Honmest ead No. 2

Homest ead No. 3 6, 107, 580
. Honestead No. 4 :
- Total Honestead Exenption: 6, 107, 580
: O her Exenptions
. Abatenents

| ndustri al
. Ot her 27,885, 140
: Total O her Exenptions 27, 885, 140
Total Exenptions 33,992, 720
- Net Assessnent and Taxes : 89, 685, 820

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.

:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

672, 643.
672, 643.

- Rat e

:Assessed Val ue

69, 740
105, 894, 720
22,124, 980
128, 089, 440

156, 900
51, 746, 000
51, 902, 900
180, 959, 780

26, 060
180, 985, 840

6, 450, 520
6, 450, 520

1,767, 400

27,312, 380
29, 079, 780

GUNTERSVILLE aTy
6. 0000 Line 20

Year 2017

Taxes

941.
310, 476.
311, 417.
085, 758.

156.
085, 915.

10, 604.

163, 874.
174, 478.

872, 733.
34, 909.
837, 823.

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

69, 740
105, 894, 720
22,124, 980
128, 089, 440

156, 900
51, 746, 000
51, 902, 900

180, 959, 780

26, 060
180, 985, 840

6, 450, 520
6, 450, 520

27,312, 380
27,312, 380

Taxes

1, 412.
465, 714.
467, 126.
1, 628, 638.
234.
1, 628, 872.

245, 811.
245, 811.

1, 325, 006.

GUNTERSVILLE SPECI AL :
9. 0000 Line 21 Year 2017
:Assessed Val ue X

1, 325, 006.



PAGE

Tax Year 2017

34, 880

150, 578, 360

65, 282, 180

215, 895, 420

271, 560
55, 996, 420
56, 267, 980

273, 388, 080

46, 780

273, 434, 860

11, 190, 260
11, 190, 260

36, 925, 880
36, 925, 880

MJ CHNSON LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent
STATE OF ALABANA
Abstract of Assessnents, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes
Real and Personal Property
County MARSHALL
PART I11: MJN Cl PAL SUMVARY Origi nal
. ARAB CI TY . GRANT CI TY
" Rat e 5.0000 Line 22 Year 2017 :Rate 5.0000 Line 23 Year 2017

ASSESSMVENTS : Assessed Val ue Taxes : Assessed Val ue Taxes
Class | Public Uilities
: Public Utilities 3,832, 780 19, 163. 90 2,364, 100 11, 820
:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad :

Real Property 62, 690, 060 313, 450. 30: 6, 529, 580 32, 647

Personal Property 13, 482, 880 67, 414. 40: 469, 260 2, 346

Total C ass || 76, 172, 940 380, 864. 70: 6, 998, 840 34,994

Class |1l Property ;
: Current Use Property 150, 600 753. 00: 15, 420

Real Property 36, 812, 920 184, 064. 60: 4,158, 480 20, 792

Total Cdass |11 36, 963, 520 184, 817. 60: 4,173, 900 20, 869

: Total Assessnents 116, 969, 240 584,846.202 13, 536, 840 67, 684
:Penal ties 20, 940 104. 70: 1, 020
: Total Asmt and Penalty 116, 990, 180 584, 950. 90: 13, 537, 860 67, 689
EXEMPTI ONS
: Homest ead Exenpti ons
: Honestead No. 1

Honmest ead No. 2

Honmest ead No. 3 5, 725, 140 28,625.70 578, 740 2,893
:  Honestead No. 4 : :
: Total Honestead Exenpti on: 5,725, 140 28, 625. 70: 578, 740 2,893
: O her Exenptions :
. Abatenents 4,125, 460 20, 627. 30:

| ndustri al :
. Ot her 15, 331, 800 76, 659. 00: 1, 498, 980 7,494.
: Total O her Exenptions 19, 457, 260 97, 286. 30: 1, 498, 980 7,494.
Total Exenptions 25,182, 400 125, 912. 00 2,077,720 10, 388
: Net Assessnent and Taxes : 91, 807, 780 459,038.902 11, 460, 140 57, 300
:Less Costs of Asnt/Coll. 18, 361. 56: 2,292
:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due : 440, 677. 34: 55, 008

Taxes

1, 629.
335, 978.
337, 607.
1, 640, 328.

280.
1, 640, 609.

221, 555.
221, 555.

1, 351, 912.

ALBERTVI LLE SPEC 6 ML :
6. 0000 Line 31 Year 2017
: Assessed Val ue :

1, 351, 912.



MJ OHNSON

PART |V: SCHOOL SUWMVARY

:Cass | Public U
: Public Uti
:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons

:  Homestead No. 1
Honest ead No. 2
Honest ead No. 3

. Homestead No. 4

: Tot al

: & her Exenptions

. Abatenents
| ndustri al

. O her

- Total O her Exenptions

' Net Assessnent and Taxes ;

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.

:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

: COUNTY W DE SCHOOL

Honest ead Exenpti on:

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent
STATE OF ALABANA

Abstract of Assessne

Origi nal

nts, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes
Real and Per sonal
County MARSHALL

Property

DIST 82 ALBERTVI LLE SCHOOL

3.5000 Line 11 Year 2017

ssed Val ue

Taxes

34, 880

150, 578, 360
65, 282, 180

215, 895, 420

: Rat e 4.5000 Line 9 Year 2017 : Rate
: Assessed Val ue Taxes :Asse
28, 106, 740 126, 480. 33

226, 720 1, 020. 24:
580, 968, 640 2,614, 358. 88:
128, 684, 120 579, 078. 54:
709, 879, 480 3, 194, 457. 66:

9, 960, 420 44, 821. 89:
404, 701, 620 1, 821, 157. 29:
414, 662, 040 1, 865, 979. 18:

271, 560
55, 996, 420
56, 267, 980

1,152, 648, 260 5, 186, 917. 17:
116, 960 526. 32:
1,152, 765, 220 5, 187, 443. 49:

273, 388, 080
46, 780
273, 434, 860

956, 858.
163.
957, 022.

17, 413. 65

474, 940
11, 190, 260

11, 665, 200

36, 925, 880
36, 925, 880

129, 240.
129, 240.

3,869, 700
66, 865, 900 300, 896. 55
70, 735, 600 318, 310. 20:

158, 852, 820 714, 837. 69:

158 852. 820 714. 837. 69

229, 588, 420 1, 033, 147. 89

923, 176, 800 4,154, 295. 60:

4,154, 295. 60:

786, 953.
786, 953.

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

69, 740
105, 894, 720
22,124, 980
128, 089, 440

156, 900
51, 746, 000
51, 902, 900

180, 959, 780

26, 060
180, 985, 840

435, 000
6, 450, 520

6, 885, 520

27,312, 380
27,312, 380

Taxes

513, 757.

DIST 81 GUNTERSVI LLE :
3.5000 Line 12 Year 2017
:Assessed Val ue :

633, 359.
91.
633, 450.

513, 757.



MJ OHNSON

PART |V: SCHOOL SUWMVARY

:Class | Publi
: Public Ui

-0
-

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad
Real Property
Personal Property
Total Cass I
Class |1l Property
) Current Use Property
Real Property
Total Cass |11
: Total Assessnents
:Penal ties
: Total Asmt and Penalty

: Homest ead Exenpti ons

:  Homestead No. 1
Honest ead No. 2
Honest ead No. 3

. Homestead No. 4

: Tot al

: & her Exenptions

. Abatenents
| ndustri al

. O her

- Total O her Exenptions

: Net Assessnent and Taxes :

:Less Costs of Asmt/Coll.

:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due :

Honmest ead Exenpti on:

LRMIGR10 08/ 08/ 2017 08:54 Assessnent

Abstract of Assessnents,

Real and Per sonal

STATE OF ALABANA
Exenpti ons and Ad Val orem Taxes
Property

County MARSHALL

Origi nal

: DI ST 3A ARAB
"Rat e

3.5000 Line 13 Year 2017

: Assessed Val ue

Taxes

62, 690, 060
13, 482, 880
76,172, 940

219, 415.
47, 190.
266, 605.

150, 600
36, 812, 920
36, 963, 520

527.
128, 845.
129, 372.

116, 969, 240
20, 940
116, 990, 180

409, 392.
73.
409, 465.

805, 000
5, 725, 140

6, 530, 140

15, 331, 800
15, 331, 800

332, 948.
332, 948.

DI ST RURAL SCHOOL

13. 0000 Li ne 14 Year 2017

: Assessed Val ue

66, 260
184, 636, 560
10, 7583, 460
195, 456, 280

9, 191, 960
234, 682, 500
243, 874, 460

457, 662, 340

13, 460
457, 675, 800

1, 944, 760
37,392, 400

39, 337, 160

51, 397, 620
51, 397, 620

Taxes

861.
2,400, 275.
139, 794.
2, 540, 931.

119, 495.
3, 050, 872.
3,170, 367.
5, 949, 610.

174.
5, 949, 785.

25, 281.
486, 101.

511, 383.

668, 169.
668, 169.

4,770, 233.

4,770, 233.

PAGE

Tax Year 2017

55, 840
77,168, 940
17, 040, 620
94, 265, 400

189, 400
25, 463, 780
25, 653, 180

123, 668, 820

9,720
123, 678, 540

210, 000
6, 107, 580

6, 317, 580

27,885, 140
27,885, 140

Taxes

725.

1, 003, 196.
221, 528.
1, 225, 450.

2,462.
331, 029.
333, 491.
1, 607, 694.

126.
1, 607, 821.

362, 506.
362, 506.

1,163, 185.

BOAZ BOARD OF EDUCATI ON :
13. 0000 Li ne 15 Year 2017
: Assessed Val ue :

1,163, 185.



MIOHNSON  LRMIGR10 08/08/2017 08:54 Assessnent PAGE
STATE OF ALABANA
Abstract of Assessnents, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes
Real and Personal Property
County MARSHALL Tax Year 2017
PART V. SCHOOL SUMVARY Origi nal

: ARAB SCHOCOL ORD 2016-1 7.5 ML :
‘Rat e 7.5000 Line 32 Year 2017

EASSESSNENTS : Assessed Val ue Taxes : Assessed Val ue Taxes EAssessed Val ue Taxes
:Class | Public Utilities
: Public Uilities 3,832, 780 28, 745. 85

:Class |l Property
: Airline & Railroad : :
Real Property : 62, 690, 060 470, 175. 45:

Personal Property : 13, 482, 880 101, 121. 60:
Total Cass I : 76,172, 940 571, 297. 05:
Class |1l Property : ;
: Current Use Property 150, 600 1, 129. 50:
Real Property : 36, 812, 920 276, 096. 90:
Total Cass |11 : 36, 963, 520 277, 226. 40:
: Total Assessnents : 116, 969, 240 877, 269. 30:
:Penal ties : 20, 940 157. 05:
: Total Asmt and Penalty : 116, 990, 180 877, 426. 35:
EXEMPTI ONS

: Homest ead Exenpti ons
: Honestead No. 1 : :
Honmest ead No. 2 : 805, 000 6, 037. 50:

Homest ead No. 3 ; 5,725, 140 42,938. 55:
. Honestead No. 4 : ;
- Total Honestead Exenption: 6, 530, 140 48, 976. 05:

: & her Exenptions
. Abatenents

| ndustri al : ;
. Qther : 15, 331, 800 114, 988. 50:
: Total O her Exenptions : 15, 331, 800 114, 988. 50:
Total Exenptions 21, 861, 940 163, 964. 55
- Net Assessnent and Taxes : 95, 128, 240 713, 461. 80:
:Less Costs of Asnt/Coll. : ;
:Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due : 713, 461. 80:
Net Ad Val orem Taxes Due State County Muni ci pal School O her
5, 105, 517. 37 11, 251, 353. 92 7,773, 663. 81 12,434, 836. 18
Ti mber 12, 093. 96 Fees 2,020. 00 Speci al 375, 060. 00

| HEREBY CERTI FY, THAT THE ABOVE ABSTRACT OF ASSESSMENT OF TAXABLE PROPERTY, REAL AND PERSONAL, IN SAID COUNTY IS A TRUE
TRANSCRI PT FROM THE ORI G NAL BOOKS OF ASSESSMENT OF SAlI D COUNTY.

County Assessing Oficial



MIOHNSON  LRMIGR10 08/08/2017 08:54 Assessnent PAGE 10
STATE OF ALABANA
Abstract of Assessnents, Exenptions and Ad Val orem Taxes
Real and Personal Property

County MARSHALL Tax Year 2017

SUMVARY DI STRI BUTI ON Origina
Tot al Taxed Exenpt
Li ne Description Net Tax Net Val ue Parcel s Parcel s Parcel s
1 STATE GENERAL 1, 993, 998. 65 797, 599, 460 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
2 STATE SOLDI ER 797, 599. 46 797, 599, 460 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
3 STATE SCHOOL 2,486, 597. 10 828, 865, 700 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
Sub- Tot al STATE 5,278, 195. 21
5  COUNTY GENERAL 5,161, 827. 48 860, 304, 580 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
6 ROAD AND BRI DGE 2,064, 731. 05 860, 304, 580 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
7 COURTHOUSE & JAI L 516, 182. 69 860, 304, 580 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
8 HOSPI TAL 3,871, 370. 61 860, 304, 580 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
Sub- Tot al COUNTY 11, 614, 111. 83
16 ALBERTVILLE O TY 1, 024, 700. 10 204, 940, 020 10, 886 9, 240 1, 646
17 ALBERTVI LLE SPECI AL 1, 689, 890. 40 225, 318, 720 10, 886 9, 240 1, 646
18 BOAZ CITY 434, 363. 50 86, 872, 700 4,989 4,033 956
19 BOAZ SPECI AL 672, 643. 65 89, 685, 820 4,989 4,033 956
20 GUNTERSVI LLE I TY 872, 733. 24 145, 455, 540 6, 844 5, 760 1, 084
21 GUNTERSVI LLE SPECI AL 1, 325, 006. 46 147, 222, 940 6, 844 5, 760 1, 084
22 ARAB CITY 459, 038. 90 91, 807, 780 5, 499 4,820 679
23 GRANT CTY 57, 300. 70 11, 460, 140 753 666 87
31 ALBERTVILLE SPEC 6 ML 1, 351, 912. 32 225, 318, 720 10, 886 9, 240 1, 646
Sub-Total CITY 7,887, 589. 27
"9  COUNTY W DE SCHOOL 4,154, 295. 60 923, 176, 800 62, 561 53, 321 9, 240
11 DI ST 82 ALBERTVI LLE SCHOCL 786, 953. 23 224, 843, 780 10, 886 9, 240 1, 646
12 DI ST 81 GUNTERSVI LLE 513, 757. 79 146, 787, 940 6, 844 5, 760 1, 084
13 DI ST 3A ARAB 332, 948. 84 95, 128, 240 5, 499 4, 820 679
14 DI ST RURAL SCHOOL 4,770, 233. 26 366, 941, 020 34, 343 29, 468 4,875
15 BOAZ BOARD OF EDUCATI ON 1, 163, 185. 66 89, 475, 820 4,989 4,033 956
32 ARAB SCHOOL ORD 2016-1 7.5 ML 713, 461. 80 95, 128, 240 5, 499 4, 820 679
Sub- Tot al SCHOOL 12, 434, 836. 18
Sub- Tot al ADVALOREM 37,214, 732. 49
Tinmber. ... ... ... 12, 093. 96
Special ...... ... . .. . 375, 060. 00
ASSessor Fee. . .... ... ... 2,020. 00
Par cel Count 62561 —————————————=——=——=
OVERALL TOTAL 37, 603, 906. 45



